FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 05-21-1999



101042370

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).		
Submission Type 5-5-99 X New	Conveyance Type Assignment License	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Merger X Change of Name Other	
Conveying Party Name First USA Bank	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year 07011998	
Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association X Other Delaware State Chartered Banking Association		
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached		
Name First USA Bank, National Association DBA/AKA/TA First USA Bank, N.A. Composed of		
Address (line 1) Three Christina Centre Address (line 2) 201 North Walnut Street Address (line 3) Wilmington Delaware 19801		
Individual General Partnership Corporation Association X Other National Banking Association	document from Assignment.)	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizati 20/1999 DNGUYEN 00000211 161322 75604634 FOR (FC:481 40.00 CH FC:482 475.00 CH	OFFICE USE ONLY 5/5 F	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

FORM	PTO-1618B	
Expires 06/30/99		
0140 0054 0	007	

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office
TDADFMADK

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	. ugo 2	TRADEMARK
	epresentative Name and Address Enter for the first R	Receiving Party only.
Name [* +,
Address (line 1)	Service of the servic	
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspond	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number	215-981-4097
Name [Joseph J. Serritella, Esquire	
Address (line 1)	Pepper Hamilton LLP	
Address (line 2)	3000 Two Logan Square	
Address (line 3)	Eighteenth and Arch Streets	
Address (line 4)	Philadelphia, PA 19103-2799	
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance de including any attachments.	ocument # 1
Tradomark /	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	
	Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO	X Mark if additional numbers attached
75604634		tration Number(s)
73004034	75580919 75564579 2116050	2057687
75 564578	75435749 75435740	
75426468	75423160 75423159	
Number of F	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved.	# 20
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 515.00
Method of		313.00
Deposit A		
	yment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)	16 1220
	Deposit Account Number:	# 16-1322
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
Statement and Signature		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.		
Joseph J.	Serritella /www/	May 5, 1999
Name o	f Person Signing Signature	Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 001899 FRAME: 0229 FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name	month buy real
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership Limit	ed Partnership Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization	
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark i	f additional names of receiving parties attached
Name	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1)	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3)	
Individual General Partnership Lir Corporation Association	state/country Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registra	
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration	n Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).
Trademark Application Number(s) 75368128	Registration Number(s)
7332377	
75328594 75328576 75328575	
75328568 75323185 75323184	

TRADEMARK REEL: 001899 FRAME: 0230



Dashington, D. C.

Whereas, salisfactory evidence has been presented to the Comptroller of the Currency provisions of the statutes of the United States required to be complied with before being that First USA Bank located in Wilmington, State of Delaware, has complied with all authorized to commence the business of banking as a National Banking Association;

Now, therefore, I hereby certify that the above-numed association is authorized to commence the business of banking as a National Banking Association under the title

of July 1998.

First USA Bank, National Association effective the first day Charter No. 23649

In tratimony whereof, witness my signature and seat of office this first day of Jufy 1998.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 001899 FRAME: 6231

19 - Williamotore DR



3000 Two Logan Square Eighteenth and Arch Streets Philadelphia, PA 19103-2799 215.981.4000 Fax 215.981.4750

215.981.4097 serritellaj@pepperlaw.com

May 5, 1999

EXPRESS MAIL POST OFFICE TO ADDRESSEE NO. EL317485791 DATE OF DEPOSIT: May 5, 1999

The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Recordation of Certificate of Comptroller of the Currency

Confirming Change of Name of First USA Bank to First USA Bank, National Association, Effective July 1, 1998, with respect to certain

Registrations and Applications to Register

Sir:

I enclose for recordation in the Assignment Division of the Patent and Trademark Office the above-referenced document with corresponding recordation form cover sheet. Please charge the fees associated with recording the name change against twenty (20) trademarks (\$515) to Deposit Account No. 16-1322.

Washington, D.C.

Detroit, Michigan

New York, New York

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Pepper Hamilton LLP

The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Page 2 May 5, 1999

RECORDED: 05/05/1999

I have included a reply postcard for the Office to acknowledge the receipt of the enclosed. Please forward the notice of recordation to me, when completed. Thank you.

Respectfully,

Joseph J. Serritella

JJS/cik Enclosures

CERTIFICATION OF MAILING

Joseph J. Serritella hereby certifies that this request for recordation of Certificate of Comptroller of the Currency confirming change of name of First USA Bank to First USA Bank, National Association is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as Express Mail, mailing label no. EL317485791, postage-prepaid, in an envelope addressed to Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231, this 5th day of May 1999.

JOSEPH J. SERRITELLA

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001899 FRAME: 0233